Name:

Date:

La ciudad crossword

30

28

29

Across

1. Town hall
5. Library
6. Hospital

8. Embassy

9. Firefighter station/ fire
station

10. Theater

14. University

16. Barbershop

21. Bank
22. Cinema
27. Bakery
30. Mall

31.
33.
34.
35.
37.
38.
39.

Restaurant

Police station

Factory

Library

Building

Musical instrument store
Office building

Down

2. Supermarket

3. Veterinarian office
4. Subway

7. Pharmacy

11.
12.
13.

Swimming pool
Train station
Clothing store

15
17
18

. Laundromat
. Flower shop
. Gas station

19. Cafe / coffee shop

20
23
24
25
26

28
29
32
36

. Post office
. Museum

. House

. Church

. School

. Record store
. Airport

. Parking

. Hotel
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